
February 2024

Building Permits Issued
City of Jurupa Valley

Building Department Total = 198

City of Jurupa Valley

Building Permits Issued February 2024
RECORD MODULE Total Issued

Building 198

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS APN DESCRIPTION DATE OPENED

CURRENT 

STATUS

B21-003019 2/1/2024 Addition 5977 SAGUARO ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162272003 ADDITION: 474 SF ADDITION 12/16/2021 Issued

B22-001995-R.01 2/26/2024 Building Revision 9137 GALENA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169130024 REVISION #1: DEMOLISH ROOM ADDITION TO REBUILD 

AS NEW/ SF REMAIN THE SAME

11/30/2023 Issued

B22-003657 2/27/2024 Alteration 6280 MISSION BLVD, #103, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182032007 COMMERCIAL T.I.: TENANT IMPROVEMENT FOR A 

BARBER SHOP

12/12/2022 Issued

B22-003669 2/23/2024 New Building 4515 FAIRBANKS AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183140013 SHED: LEGALIZE 362 SF SHED "DETACHED ACCESSORY 

STRUCTURE"

12/13/2022 Finaled

B22-003682 2/26/2024 New Building 8557 DONNA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171121032 ADU: 747 SF DETACHED ADU PRIMARY ADDRESS: 8555 

DONNA WAY

12/15/2022 Issued

B23-000673-R.01 2/21/2024 Building Revision 5270 RIGEL WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160142025 REVISION 1 : MPU WAS REMOVED / MAIN BREAKER 

DERATE TO 175AMPS / ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM WAS 

UPDATED SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.16 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 

1 INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

200 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

2/14/2024 Issued

B23-000680 2/23/2024 New Building 4130 MENNES AVE, #42,43, 44, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

181190010 HANGER BUILDING: 4,536 SF THREE-UNIT HANGER 

#42,43 AND 44 RELOCATED FROM RIALTO AIRPORT

3/29/2023 Issued

B23-000952 2/1/2024 Alteration 3268 AVALON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179091001 FIRE RESTORATION:REPAIR KITCHEN/UPGRADE PANEL 

TO 200 AMPS/RE-WIRE SFD/REPLACE EXISTING1/2" 

DRYWALL/REPLACE WINDOWS/REPLACE WATER 

HEATER/REPLACE ROOF & CEILING JOISTS/REPAIR 

REAR WALL DUE TO FIRE/ADD 1 BATHROOM ON 2ND 

FLOOR WITHIN EXISTING SQUARE FOOTAGE

4/25/2023 Issued

B23-001414-R.01 2/15/2024 Building Revision 5571 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179160020 REVISION 1: CHANGING THE GREASE INTERCEPTOR 

LOCATION

1/29/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-001496-R.01 2/15/2024 Building Revision 5646 MARLATT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161122011 REVISION: MODULE LAYOUT CHANGE 9/26/2023 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-001542-R.01 2/7/2024 Building Revision 8207 TAMARIND LN., JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166421013 REVISION 1: ADD NEW 100 AMP SUB PANEL ON ADU 2/6/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved
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B23-001549-R.01 2/9/2024 Building Revision 3289 RUTHANN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177184017 REVISION 1 :BATTERY CHANGED TO 10T SOLAR PV 

SYSTEM: 6.00 KW DC / 15 PANELS / 15 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 30 AMPS TO 125 

AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/6/2024 Issued

B23-001571-R.01 2/23/2024 Building Revision 11812 CONFLUENCE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157280038 REVISION 1: UPDATED BREAKER 70A TWO NEW AC 

DISCONNECTS NEW LOCATION/////TESLA POWER WALL: 

INSTALL (2) TESLA POWER WALL

2/13/2024 Issued

B23-001654-R.03 2/6/2024 Building Revision 10909 KENMORE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156184008 REVISION 3: MPU REVISED TO 225/200A/ 100A SUB 

PANEL WAS ADDED... SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 11.40 KW DC / 

30 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: 

UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 200 AMPS / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED / 2 BATTERY BACK UPS 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

100 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/2/2024 Issued

B23-001732 2/13/2024 Alteration 4492 PEDLEY RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169203023 ADU GARAGE CONVERSION: CONVERT 488 SF 

DETACHED GARAGE INTO ADU WITH AN ADDITION OF 

504 SF FOR A TOTAL OF A 992 SF ADU

8/7/2023 Issued

B23-001783 2/8/2024 Solar PV 9707 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167131021 SOLAR PV: 8.00 KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICRO-

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP

8/11/2023 Issued

B23-001868-R.01 2/9/2024 Building Revision 4917 FIREBIRD CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183430006 REVISION 1: ADDED INVERTER/ INVERTER BATTERY: 

SOLAR PV: 7.29 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO-

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP / NO MPU

2/2/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-001955 2/16/2024 New Building 11217 PALA PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160133015 ADU: LEGALIZE 992 SF ADU PRIMARY ADDRESS: 11217 

PALA PL

9/6/2023 Issued

B23-001975 2/23/2024 Patio 2153 SANDRA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175261002 PATIO COVER: 780 SF DETACHED ENGINEERED 

ENCLOSED PATIO COVER WITH BATHROOM, PRE-FAB 

FIRE PLACE AND BBQ AREA

9/8/2023 Issued

B23-001987 2/13/2024 New Building 5915 PARAMOUNT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177191026 SFD: REBUILD 1200 SF SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH 

455 SF ATTACHED GARAGE

9/11/2023 Pending-Solar PV

B23-002020-R.02 2/7/2024 Building Revision 4325 TYROLITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171160006 REVISION 2 : REVISION TO MATCH INSTALL PULL BOX 

SHOWN ON PLANS SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 29.62 KW DC / 

75 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: 

UPGRADE FROM 200 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/2/2024 Issued

B23-002136 2/22/2024 New Building 9714 55TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162062005 ADU: 1000 SF DETACHED ADU WITH 65 SF FRONT 

PORCH PRIMARY ADDRESS: 5511 BEACH ST

10/6/2023 Issued

B23-002150 2/6/2024 Alteration 8875 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165184021 COMMERCIAL T.I.: MC DONALDS ( REMOVE BEVERAGE 

BAR / RELOACTE LIGHTING FIXTRUES / MODIFY 

SERVICE AREA / REPLACE AND RELOCATE KITCHEN 

EQUIPMENT / MODIFY CEILING PLANS / RELOCATE 

EXISTING DOUBLE SIDED KIOSKS / RECONFIGURE 

SEATING LAYOUT

10/10/2023 Issued

B23-002155-R.01 2/12/2024 Building Revision 11960 GADWALL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160361031 REVISION 1 : WIRING SIZE CHANGE 2/1/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002198 2/27/2024 Alteration 11610 DAISY CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160300041 REHABILITATE ILLEGAL GROW HOUSE BACK TO SINGLE 

FAMILY HOME

10/16/2023 Issued
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B23-002242 2/21/2024 New Building 9827 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167090024 ADU: 1000 SF DETACHED MANUFACTURED ADU 

PRIMARY ADDRESS: 9825 53RD ST

10/23/2023 Issued

B23-002267 2/27/2024 Electrical 4722 EAGLE RIDGE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183510031 (1) NEW BATTERY BACK-UP ADDING TO EXISTING 

SOLAR

10/26/2023 Issued

B23-002350-R.02 2/8/2024 Building Revision 3078 MARY ELLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177193004 REVSION 2: UPGRADING MODULES FROM 15 TO 18 / 

CHANGED LAYOUT OF MICROINVERTER / CHANGE 

LOCATION OF MSP

2/2/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002416-R.01 2/23/2024 Building Revision 6347 GLENWOOD SPRINGS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

177440034 REVISION 1: RELOCATED GATE WAY//INSTALL BATTERY 

BACK-UP : (2) BATTERY BACK-UP

2/13/2024 Issued

B23-002442 2/14/2024 Demolition 6348 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182031001 DEMO EXISTING BUILDING AND SITE WORK 11/14/2023 Issued

B23-002443 2/8/2024 Solar PV 6080 BARCELONA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175142010 SOLAR PV: 8.40 KW DC / 21 PANELS / 21 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACK-UP / NO MPU

11/15/2023 Issued - Revisions

B23-002443-R.01 2/8/2024 Building Revision 6080 BARCELONA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175142010 REVISION 1: CORRECTED LOCATION OF THE BATTERIES 

AND COMBINER BOX TO MATCH WHAT WAS INSTALLED 

ON SITE / MOVED TRANSFER SWITCH AND BACKUP 

LOAD PANEL. SOLAR PV: 8.40 KW DC / 21 PANELS / 21 

INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACK-UP / NO MPU

2/2/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002452 2/23/2024 Fence Permit 9950 UNION ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170320021 LEGALIZE SECURITY GATE: 32 LF, 6' HIGH AUTOMATIC 

ELECTRICAL GATE

11/16/2023 Finaled

B23-002486 2/28/2024 Alteration 8628 RUNNING GAIT LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165080019 FIRE RESTORATION: REPAIR ROOF, FURNACE, DUCT 

WORK, WATER HEATER, ELECTRICAL IN GARAGE, 

DRYWALL AND FIRE DOOR

11/21/2023 Issued

B23-002503-R.01 2/14/2024 Building Revision 8051 TOWNSEND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163342014 REVISION 1: NEW 125A SUB PANEL/UPDATED MODULE 

LAYOUT/CHANGED BATTERY LOCATION/ADDED DC 

DISCONNECT SOLAR PV: 5.67 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP / NO MPU

2/7/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002507 2/7/2024 Alteration 11041 INLAND AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156310073 TENANT IMPROVEMENT: INSTALLATION OF A SPIRAL 

BLAST FREEZER FOR COOLING FOOD PRODUCTS

11/28/2023 Issued

B23-002507-D.01 2/8/2024 Deferred Submittal 11041 INLAND AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156310073 DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 1 - FREEZER SLAB FOUNDATION 

TENANT IMPROVEMENT: INSTALLATION OF A SPIRAL 

BLAST FREEZER FOR COOLING FOOD PRODUCTS

1/19/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002521-R.01 2/7/2024 Building Revision 7685 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174170006 REVISION 1: UPDATED PLANS TO SHOW CORRECT 

NUMBER OF LAYOUT AND 395 MODULES ON SAME 

ROOF. SUB PANEL 100A-2P AS MAIN BREAKER NEEDS 

TO BE ADDED TO LINE. SOLAR PV: 3.96 KW DC / 9 

PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP / NO MPU 

/ 1 NEW SUB PANEL

2/2/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002534 2/13/2024 Sign - Permanent 4038 PYRITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 SIGNS: 4 WALL SIGNS/ 2 PYLON SIGN REFACE/ 1 

MONUMENT SIGN REFACE/ 2 DIRECTIONAL SIGNS/ 2 

MENU BOARDS

12/1/2023 Issued

B23-002542-R.01 2/29/2024 Building Revision 7487 PEGGY AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183051009 REVISION 1 : BOS RELOACTION (MSP,AC 

DISCONNECT,COMBINER BOX AND BATTERIES) SOLAR 

PV: 6.16 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 MICRO-INVERTERS / 

(2) BATTERY BACK-UP / NO MPU

2/21/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002548 2/6/2024 Patio 5455 GOLDEN WEST AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186053020 LEAGALIZE ENCLOSED PATIO COVER: 368 SF 

(ATTACHED) (ENGINEERED) PATIO COVER WITH 4 

LIGHTS AND 2 SWITCH

12/4/2023 Issued
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B23-002557 2/28/2024 Alteration 4176 PYRITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 COMMERCIAL T.I. - DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE (5) 

UNITS WITHIN EXISITING SHELL BUILDING

12/5/2023 Issued

B23-002565-R.01 2/13/2024 Building Revision 8021 ALTA MAR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166060042 REVISION 1: RAPID SHUT DOWN SWITCH LOCATION 

CHANGE / BREAKER CHANGE AND WIRE TYPE CHANGE

2/1/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002571 2/22/2024 Solar PV 8557 DONNA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171121032 SOLAR PV: 2.00 KW DC / 5 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACK-UP / NO MPU

12/6/2023 Issued

B23-002594-R.01 2/7/2024 Building Revision 8457 BELLMORE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166443018 REVISION 1:REVISED SOLAR BREAKER SIZE AND WIRE 

TYPE

2/1/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002614-R.02 2/27/2024 Building Revision 6924 KERN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186221011 REVISION 1 : ADDING 2 MODULES AND THE LAYOUT 

WAS CHANGED / 6.54 KW DC/17 PANELS/17 MICRO-

INVERTERS : SOLAR PV: 5.77 KW DC/15 

PANELS/15MICRO-INVERTERS/SERVICE CHANGEOUT: 

UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 AMPS/SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED/(2) BATTERY BACK-UPS

2/21/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-002642 2/1/2024 Alteration 9001 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169100036 COMMERTIAL TI: UNISEX RESTROOM ACCESSIBILITY 

AND TRENCH DRAIN AND BUBBLER INSTALLATION

12/13/2023 Issued

B23-002645 2/21/2024 Alteration 11171 VENTURE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156310017 TENANT IMPROVEMENT.: SEISMIC RETROFIT 12/13/2023 Issued

B23-002653 2/12/2024 Solar PV 4278 PAPAGO ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181333007 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.95 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

12/13/2023 Issued

B23-002663 2/20/2024 Alteration 8290 CASSIDY CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171230007 FIRE RESORATION / ADDITION / PATIO: FIRE 

RESORATION WITH 70 SF LAUNDRY ROOM ADDITION / 

104 SF NEW PATIO

12/15/2023 Issued

B23-002696 2/13/2024 Solar PV 10925 IBERIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156181008 SOLAR PV FOR ADU : 2.22 KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO-

INVERTERS / NO MPU /

12/19/2023 Issued

B23-002715 2/16/2024 Alteration 11332 SURIUS WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160071052 ADU GARAGE CONVERSION: CONVERT 800 SF 

DETACHED GARAGE TO ADU AND 146 SF ATTACHED 

PORCH PRIMARY ADDRESS: 11330 SIRIUS WAY

12/21/2023 Issued

B23-002746 2/26/2024 Re-Roof 9790 59TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 162190001 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE 700 SF OF EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES / 

RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING TILES, INSTALL NEW 

PAPER AND RELAY EXISTING TILES WHERE SOLAR IS 

LOCATED ** SEE SITE PLAN ** *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

12/29/2023 Issued

B24-000016 2/8/2024 Solar PV 4369 WRIGHT BROTHERS ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181390011 POWER WALL: INSTALL 27 KW POWER WALL 1/4/2024 Finaled

B24-000043 2/27/2024 Solar PV 3930 MENNES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181101045 SOLAR PV: 3.240KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU

1/10/2024 Finaled

B24-000049 2/1/2024 Mechanical 9753 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162062014 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 50 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN LIVINGROOM

1/10/2024 Issued

B24-000051 2/2/2024 Sign - Permanent 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 SIGNS: AUTO ZONE / 3 ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTER, 

3 ADDRESS BOXES, 2 PANELS FOR MONUMENT SIGN

1/10/2024 Issued
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B24-000075 2/7/2024 Solar PV 4790 VILLA WOODS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166312008 SOLAR PV: 8.400KW DC / 21 PANELS / 21 

MICROINVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUPS

1/12/2024 Issued

B24-000085 2/8/2024 Solar PV 8795 KIM LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169321001 SOLAR PV: 5.60 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

1/16/2024 Finaled

B24-000086 2/21/2024 Re-Roof 8501 45TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171111014 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

1/16/2024 Finaled

B24-000088 2/14/2024 Alteration 6001 20TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175160048 TENANT IMPROVEMENT: NEW CRANE FOOTING ONLY 1/16/2024 Issued

B24-000095 2/29/2024 Electrical 6043 COLLINS ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165171005 SERVICE CHANGEOUT : PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 200AMPS DUEL GANG LOCATION MOVED 

TO SIDE HOUSE / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

1/17/2024 Issued

B24-000102 2/14/2024 New Building 7341 FONT AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185130034 STORAGE SHED : 200SF ON STEEL SUB FLOOR 1/18/2024 Finaled

B24-000113 2/1/2024 Solar PV 4896 NEWCASTLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167122006 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.20KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

1/18/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000114 2/21/2024 Fence Permit 5185 FELSPAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167270019 RETAINING WALL: 100 LF, 2 "HIGH WROUGHT IRON 

ATOP 100 LF, ' 3 1/2 HIGH RETAINING WALL, (PER CITY 

STANDARD)

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000117 2/29/2024 New Building 8400 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411032 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 82 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 3b - 1,880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000118 2/29/2024 New Building 8423 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412006 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 113 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 3A - 1,880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000119 2/29/2024 New Building 8412 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411031 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 81 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 2C - 1,812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000120 2/29/2024 New Building 8447 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 114 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 2B - 1,812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000121 2/29/2024 New Building 8424 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411030 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 80 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 1B - 1,583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000122 2/29/2024 New Building 8405 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412005 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 112 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 1B - 1,583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000123 2/29/2024 New Building 8390 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430029 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 179 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 4C - 2,516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000124 2/29/2024 New Building 8353 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431006 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 190 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 4B - 2,516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

1/18/2024 Issued
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B24-000125 2/29/2024 New Building 8371 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431008 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 192 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 4A - 2,516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000126 2/29/2024 New Building 8341 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431005 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 189 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 2C - 1,816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000127 2/29/2024 New Building 8383 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431009 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 193 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 2B - 1,816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000128 2/29/2024 New Building 8365 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 191 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 3C - 2,057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000129 2/29/2024 New Building 8378 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430030 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 180 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 3B - 2,057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000130 2/29/2024 New Building 8393 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412004 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 111 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 2A - 1,812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000131 2/29/2024 New Building 8448 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411029 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 79 - PHASE 5 - PLAN 3B - 1,880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000132 2/1/2024 Solar PV 6100 BONHILL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186091008 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 6.40 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 

MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU

1/19/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000133 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8381 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412003 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 4 - REF MASTER B23-001931

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000134 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8358 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411035 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 4 - REF MASTER B23-001931

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000135 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8351 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412001 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 4 - REF MASTER B23-001931

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000136 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8376 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411034 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 4 - REF MASTER B23-001931

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000137 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8346 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411036 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 4 - REF MASTER B23-001931

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000138 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8363 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412002 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 4 - REF MASTER B23-001931

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000139 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8388 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411033 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 4 - REF MASTER B23-001931

1/19/2024 Issued
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B24-000140 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8542 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412022 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 4 

- REF MASTER B23-001967

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000141 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8560 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412020 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 4 

- REF MASTER B23-001967

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000142 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8553 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430018 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 4 

- REF MASTER B23-001967

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000143 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8572 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 4 

- REF MASTER B23-001967

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000144 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8535 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430017 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 4 

- REF MASTER B23-001967

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000145 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8554 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412021 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 4 

- REF MASTER B23-001967

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000146 2/20/2024 Solar PV 8565 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 4 

- REF MASTER B23-001967

1/19/2024 Issued

B24-000151 2/26/2024 Alteration 5267 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179282012 RETROFIT : FOUNDATION WITH NEW FLOOR GIRDERS 

AND CONCRETE PADS

1/19/2024 Finaled

B24-000158 2/12/2024 Solar PV 4871 TROTH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159111007 SOLAR PV : 3.20 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

1/22/2024 Issued

B24-000161 2/22/2024 Solar PV 10410 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161122008 ROOF MOUNTED PV SYSTEM WITH MICROINVERTERS 

AND 2 ENPHASE BATTERIES AND PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

100A TO 200A

1/23/2024 Issued - Revisions

B24-000178 2/28/2024 Plumbing 6040 SNOWGRASS TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165252008 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

1/24/2024 Issued

B24-000184 2/13/2024 Electrical 7860 MARIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166271019 NEW SUBPANEL 125 AMPS SOLAR APPROVED UNDER 

B24-000054

1/25/2024 Issued

B24-000187 2/8/2024 Solar PV 9742 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167211005 SOLAR PV: 11.46 KW DC / 29 PANELS / 29 MIRCRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

1/25/2024 Finaled

B24-000190 2/8/2024 Solar PV 4531 FAIRBANKS AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183140014 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 12.00 KW DC / 30 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU

1/26/2024 Issued

B24-000193 2/8/2024 Solar PV 5927 DE LA VISTA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182261018 SOLAR PV: 6.00 KW DC / 15 PANELS / 15 MICRO 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1/26/2024 Issued

B24-000194 2/7/2024 Solar PV 4053 OPAL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182073019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.46 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 

MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU

1/26/2024 Issued

B24-000202 2/1/2024 Solar PV 8565 58TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166150074 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

1/29/2024 Issued

B24-000203 2/7/2024 Solar PV 11015 DAY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160440011 SOLAR PV: 12.00 KW DC / 30 PANELS / 30 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

1/29/2024 Issued

B24-000206 2/20/2024 Electrical 9435 61ST ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162281007 EVCS: 11.52 KW, 240 VOLTS, 48 AMPS / ( RESIDENTIAL) 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 125 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1/29/2024 Finaled
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B24-000208 2/8/2024 Solar PV 5744 ASH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162131011 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

1/30/2024 Issued

B24-000211 2/9/2024 Solar PV 3346 HADLEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156302015 SOLAR PV: 6.40 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

1/30/2024 Issued

B24-000217 2/13/2024 Re-Roof 4532 ALONDRO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171141013 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

1/30/2024 Issued

B24-000218 2/8/2024 Solar PV 4914 MARTIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159142001 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF / UPGRADE INVERTER

1/31/2024 Issued

B24-000220 2/13/2024 Solar PV 8441 LAKEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163230013 SOLAR PV: 7.20 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

1/31/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000222 2/1/2024 Re-Roof 6354 STOBBS WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182051004 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/1/2024 Finaled

B24-000223 2/29/2024 Solar PV 4599 BROOKHILL TER, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183411011 SOLAR PV: 7.38 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

125 AMPS TO 200 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/1/2024 Issued

B24-000227 2/1/2024 Re-Roof 4799 PINNACLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183364003 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING TILES, INSTALL NEW 

PAPER AND RELAY EXISTING TILES

2/1/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000229 2/12/2024 Solar PV 6655 DANA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157201021 SOLAR PV: 5.39 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

NEW SUB PANEL 125AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/2/2024 Issued

B24-000230 2/8/2024 Mechanical 7404 CHRISTINE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183053019 INSULLATION: INSTALL 1,250 SF OF R-19 INSULLATION 

IN ATTIC

2/2/2024 Finaled

B24-000234 2/2/2024 Patio 8941 MAIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165171010 PATIO COVER: 840 SF ATTACHED PER CITY STANDARD 

PATIO WITH 4 LIGHTS

2/2/2024 Issued

B24-000235 2/12/2024 Solar PV 5670 MARLATT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161122019 UPGRADE : (1) INVERTER UPGRADE / ADD (1) NEW 

BATTERY BACKUP

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000236 2/8/2024 Addition 3520 EVE CIR, #4 &12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000237 2/8/2024 Addition 3570 EVE CIR, #4 &12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000238 2/8/2024 Addition 10580 ERMER ST, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000239 2/8/2024 Addition 3611 EVE CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000240 2/8/2024 Addition 3601 EVE CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000241 2/8/2024 Addition 3591 EVE CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000242 2/8/2024 Addition 3571 EVE CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

2/5/2024 Issued
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B24-000243 2/13/2024 Solar PV 6926 KAREN LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174110004 SOLAR PV: 10.58 KW DC / 29 PANELS / 29 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) NEW SUB PANEL 200AMPS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000246 2/5/2024 Fence Permit 6104 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182151016 FENCE: 89.5 LF,6' HIGH (WROUGHT IRON) FENCE / (4) 8 

LF SWING GATE

2/5/2024 Issued

B24-000247 2/5/2024 Alteration 2123 SANDRA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175261006 BATHROOM REMODEL: REMOVE EXISITING TUB AND 

FIBERGLASS WALLS / INSTALL SHOWER PAN / WALK IN 

SHOWER WITH CERAMIC TILES / INSTALL NEW 

SHOWER VALVE

2/5/2024 Finaled

B24-000250 2/5/2024 Electrical 6807 SEDONA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183172010 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS/ INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING/ *SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED*

2/5/2024 Finaled

B24-000251 2/9/2024 Mechanical 10498 LATOUR LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156274008 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 70K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN THE HALL

2/5/2024 Finaled

B24-000252 2/9/2024 Plumbing 3166 WYSOCKI LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156283027 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING INSIDE CLOSET

2/5/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000269 2/13/2024 Mechanical 6464 ASA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182382019 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 60 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN HALLWAY CLOSET

2/6/2024 Finaled

B24-000275 2/9/2024 Electrical 5636 SEPULVEDA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186290030 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 225 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/7/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000277 2/7/2024 Electrical 3153 WINTER PARK AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177450025 SUB PANEL:INSTALL NEW 70 AMP SUB PANEL/ SURE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/7/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000278 2/7/2024 Electrical 9439 RANCHO JURUPA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162321002 ELECTRICAL OUTLETS: (3) GFCI OUTLETS PULLING 

FROM EXISITING OUTLET

2/7/2024 Issued

B24-000279 2/7/2024 Plumbing 6920 DARLENE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174082011 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: TANKLESS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION INSIDE GARAGE / LIKE FOR LIKE

2/7/2024 Issued

B24-000281 2/7/2024 Re-Roof 6350 JADE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182093005 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/7/2024 Finaled

B24-000282 2/7/2024 Patio 3153 WINTER PARK AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177450025 PATIO COVER: 289 SF DETACHED PER CITY STANDARD 

PATIO WITH 8 LIGHTS / 1 CEILING FAN / 2 ELECTRIC 

HEATERS

2/7/2024 Finaled

B24-000283 2/7/2024 Re-Roof 6637 AVENIDA MARIPOSA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182403006 RE ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING TILES AND REPLACE WITH 

COOL ROOF SHINGLES **DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED**

2/7/2024 Issued

B24-000284 2/8/2024 Re-Roof 5318 LUCRETIA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160151023 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES * DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/7/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000289 2/8/2024 Fence Permit 9110 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169110068 FENCE WROUGHT IRON: 27 LF 6 FEET WROUGHT IRON 

FENCE

2/8/2024 Issued

B24-000290 2/8/2024 Fence Permit 4221 GLEN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169110056 FENCE: 87 LF, 6' HIGH (VINYL/WOOD/WROUGHT IRON) 

FENCE

2/8/2024 Issued

B24-000291 2/8/2024 Patio 7436 JOAN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183051021 PATIO: PATIO 444 FT WITH 6 LIGHTS 4 FANS 1 DIMMER 2/8/2024 Closed - Final
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B24-000292 2/8/2024 Re-Roof 3078 MARY ELLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177193004 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE 1350 SF OF EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTSREQUIRED*

2/8/2024 Issued

B24-000294 2/8/2024 Fence Permit 5665 RUTILE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162121012 RETAINING WALL: 189 LF, 6 ' HIGH RETAINING WALL, 

RETAINING WALL: 40 LF,6 ' HIGH RETAINING WALL, 

(PER CITY STANDARD OR ENGINEERED)

2/8/2024 Issued

B24-000295 2/23/2024 Electrical 6871 CACHE CREEK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157320005 EVCS: 9600KW, 240VOLTS,50AMPS / (RESIDENTIAL) 2/8/2024 Issued

B24-000298 2/8/2024 Mechanical 8603 LAKEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163212013 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 36 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN ATTIC AND BACKYARD

2/8/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000299 2/8/2024 Fence Permit 3903 WALLACE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181101002 BLOCK WALL: 25 LF, 3"HIGH WROUGHT IRON ATOP 25 

LF, 3' HIGH BLOCK WALL AND (6) PILASTERS, (PER CITY 

STANDARD) / (1) 20 LF X 6 FT HIGH ROLL WROUGHT 

IRON GATE / (1) 4 FT LF / 6 FT HIGH WROUGHT IRON 

MAN GATE

2/8/2024 Issued

B24-000300 2/8/2024 Re-Roof 6655 DANA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157201021 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE 400SF OF EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTSREQUIRED*

2/8/2024 Issued

B24-000301 2/9/2024 Pool-Spa 11636 PETUNIA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160300017 POOL AND SPA: POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND 

ELECTRICAL

2/9/2024 Issued

B24-000302 2/9/2024 Re-Roof 5977 SAGUARO ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162272003 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/9/2024 Issued

B24-000304 2/9/2024 Mechanical 3940 MENNES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181101044 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 25 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN LIVING ROOM

2/9/2024 Issued

B24-000305 2/9/2024 Re-Roof 8145 TOWNSEND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163312015 RE ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/9/2024 Finaled

B24-000307 2/13/2024 Plumbing 9233 61ST ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165253011 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

2/12/2024 Issued

B24-000309 2/13/2024 Mechanical 5128 IEMEZ CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181331033 INSULLATION: INSTALL 1,250 SF OF R-38 INSULLATION 

IN ATTIC

2/12/2024 Issued

B24-000310 2/22/2024 Solar PV 5317 ALLISON LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167071013 SOLAR PV: 11.20 KW DC / 28 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

2/12/2024 Issued

B24-000311 2/13/2024 Mechanical 5441 CAMINO REAL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185022007 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 80 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD/GARAGE

2/12/2024 Finaled

B24-000312 2/12/2024 Re-Roof 5337 37TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179252006 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/12/2024 Issued

B24-000316 2/14/2024 Mechanical 3108 CHABLIS AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 173203003 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 70 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN GARAGE

2/13/2024 Issued

B24-000317 2/23/2024 Solar PV 9575 51ST ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167181010 SOLAR PV: 7.70 KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

2/13/2024 Issued

B24-000319 2/13/2024 Fence Permit 4030 CAMPBELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170180004 BLOCK WALL: 87LF 6' HIGH FREE STANDING BLOCK 

WALL PER CITY STANDARD

2/13/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000320 2/28/2024 Mechanical 4079 PONTIAC AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181072022 FURNANCE: 35 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN LIVING ROOM. 2/14/2024 Finaled
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B24-000323 2/22/2024 Mechanical 5696 SEXTON LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181252019 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 60 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING INSIDE CLOSET INSIDE 

HOME

2/14/2024 Issued

B24-000324 2/22/2024 Mechanical 5666 SEXTON LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181252013 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 60 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN HALLWAY CLOSET

2/14/2024 Finaled

B24-000325 2/22/2024 Mechanical 4236 MILL CREEK ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181240042 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 60 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN GARAGE

2/14/2024 Finaled

B24-000328 2/14/2024 Mechanical 5400 LUCRETIA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160151019 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 80K BTU FURNANCE 

CHANGEOUT IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

CLOSET

2/14/2024 Issued

B24-000330 2/14/2024 Re-Roof 11238 SKY COUNTRY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160172040 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES / TPO *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/14/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000331 2/23/2024 Mechanical 5944 SNOWGRASS TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165252003 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 48K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING ON ROOF

2/14/2024 Issued

B24-000332 2/16/2024 Electrical 5618 TILTON AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181073001 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 200 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / CHANGING LOCATION FROM 

INSIDE UTILITY CLOSET TO SIDE OF BUILDING / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/14/2024 Issued

B24-000334 2/16/2024 Re-Roof 3649 CAMPBELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 173070020 Re-roofing of residential attached patio due to wind 

damage.

2/14/2024 Finaled

B24-000335 2/15/2024 Electrical 6530 ROCK OAK ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400052 METER PEDESTAL: 100 AMP METER PEDESTAL 2/15/2024 Issued

B24-000337 2/15/2024 Plumbing 2786 KINGS CANYON DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 177391001 SINK: INSTALLED SINK LOCATED IN BACK YARD. 35 LF 

FOR SEWER CONNECTION/ 60 LF FOR WATER 

CONNECTION

2/15/2024 NIC Completion

B24-000340 2/15/2024 Electrical 10275 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159332004 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 120 

AMPS TO 120 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/15/2024 Issued

B24-000341 2/15/2024 Re-Roof 7412 PHEASANT RUN RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185253020 RE-ROOF:REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/15/2024 Issued

B24-000345 2/29/2024 Solar PV 4478 RIVERBEND LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181272007 SOLAR PV: 7.31 KW DC / 19 PANELS / 19 MICRO 

INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUPS

2/16/2024 Finaled

B24-000347 2/16/2024 Demolition 5041 VIOLAS CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160281034 POOL/SPA DEMO: DEMOLISH EXISTING POOL AND SPA, 

PER CITY HANDOUT

2/16/2024 Finaled

B24-000348 2/28/2024 Solar PV 6030 BALDWIN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166250016 SOLAR PV: 7.29 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

__AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/16/2024 Issued

B24-000352 2/16/2024 Electrical 6568 RAVEN CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183465030 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING. SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/16/2024 Finaled

B24-000369 2/20/2024 Electrical 8583 GALENA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 171121024 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/20/2024 Closed - Final
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B24-000370 2/20/2024 Electrical 4270 TOLA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182110021 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/20/2024 Finaled

B24-000375 2/29/2024 Plumbing 10721 48TH, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159061022 TANKLESS WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

2/20/2024 Issued

B24-000382 2/21/2024 Re-Roof 7981 VIRTUE VISTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166481002 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/21/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000385 2/21/2024 Patio 5561 GALAXY LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160151047 PATIO:448 SF PER CITY STANDARD NO ELECTRICAL 2/21/2024 Issued

B24-000387 2/28/2024 Mechanical 10499 LATOUR LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156272008 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 70 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING INSIDE CLOSET

2/22/2024 Issued

B24-000392 2/28/2024 Sign - Permanent 8137 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 SIGN PERMIT : 5 BELOW SIGN PERMITS / (4) REFACING 

/ (3) NEW SIGNS

2/22/2024 Issued

B24-000393 2/22/2024 Electrical 9249 DARREN CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170360048 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 125 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS/ INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING/ SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/22/2024 Finaled

B24-000402 2/23/2024 Re-Roof 3964 KENNETH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169022018 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/23/2024 Issued

B24-000406 2/26/2024 Fence Permit 8594 ROCKING HORSE CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166150071 BLOCK WALL:133 LF 6' HIGH FREESTANDING BLOCK 

WALL PER CITY STANDARD/ 16 LF '6HIGH COMBO WALL 

PER CITY STANDARD/ 1 GATE 5 LF WIDE AND 4 FEET 8 

INCHES TALL

2/26/2024 Issued

B24-000407 2/26/2024 Re-Roof 5297 TROTH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159271011 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/26/2024 Finaled

B24-000410 2/26/2024 Electrical 5015 BAIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159212010 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2/26/2024 Finaled

B24-000417 2/29/2024 Mechanical 6938 SEDONA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183182002 DUCTS : REPLACE (10) DUCTS 2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000419 2/27/2024 Re-Roof 6868 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183171014 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000429 2/28/2024 Fence Permit 5179 TRAIL CANYON DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160120048 BLOCK WALL: 70 LF, 3 1/2’ HIGH (RETAINING) BLOCK 

WALL, / BLOCK WALL: 20 LF, 3 1/2 ’ HIGH (FREE 

STANDING PER CITY STANDARD / (6) CITY STANDARD 

PILASTERS

2/28/2024 Issued

B24-000432 2/29/2024 New Building 10357 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161082015 REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE DETACHED GARAGE ONLY 933 SF 

/ REF B21-001956

2/29/2024 Issued

B24-000433 2/29/2024 Mechanical 11166 BIG DIPPER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160171040 FURNANCE: 80K BTUS, INSTALLED IN HALLWAY 2/29/2024 Finaled

B24-000434 2/29/2024 Patio 6874 EBRO CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157260008 PATIO COVER: 463 SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM WOOD) 

PATIO COVER WITH (8#) LIGHTS, (33)FANS AND (2#) 

SWITCHES

2/29/2024 Issued

B24-000437 2/29/2024 Re-Roof 4851 RIGEL WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160131010 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED* / TPO PATIO ONLY

2/29/2024 Issued
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